
Wessex is a trading brand of Flights Hallmark Ltd.

Company Registration: 03506681

Registered Address: Beacon House, Long Acre, Birmingham B7 5JJ

Wessex Regional Head Office 

Wessex House, Port Edward Centre, St. Andrews Road, Avonmouth BS11 9HS

Tel: 0117 321 3190 Fax: 0117 321 3197 www.wessexconnect.com

624 - Severn Beach • Pilning • Easter Compton • Henbury • Westbury Village • Clifton Down • Bristol

625 - Severn Beach • Pilning • Easter Compton • Cribbs Causeway • Patchway • Bristol Parkway • UWE (Frenchay Campus)

Monday to Friday (not Bank Holidays)
625 624 625 625 624   625 625 625 625 625 625 625 625

Severn Beach, Govier Way 0714 0727 0759 0901 0915 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1603 1711

Severn Beach Rail Station 0717 0730 0802 0904 0918 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1606 1714

Pilning, Cross Hands 0723 0736 0808 0910 0924 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1612 1720

Pilning, School - - 0810 - - - - - - - - - -

Easter Compton, The Fox 0728 0741 0815 0915 0929 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1617 1725

Cribbs Causeway, Retail Park 0734 - 0821 0920 - 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1622 1730

Cribbs Causeway, ASDA Wal-Mart (Stop K) - - - 0921 - 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1623 1731

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station (Stop C) 0735 - 0822 0924 - 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1626 1734

Patchway, Coniston Road Shops 0741 - 0828 0930 - 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1632 1740

Stoke Lane, Bourton Avenue 0748 - 0835 0937 - 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1640 1748

Little Stoke, Kingsway Roundabout 0752 - 0839 0941 - 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1644 1752

Bristol Parkway Station, Stop A 0800 - 0845 0946 - 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1650 1758

UWE, Frenchay Campus 0810 - 0855 0954 - 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1556 1700 1808

Halen, King William IV - 0750 - - 0938 - - - - - - - -

Henbury, Salutation - 0754 - - 0943 - - - - - - - -

Henbury, Crow Lane Shops - - - - 0944 - - - - - - - -

Westbury Village, Canford Lane Shops - 0759 - - 0950 - - - - - - - -

Clifton Down, Rail Station - 0812 - - - - - - - - - - -

Bristol, The Horsefair (Stop Sp) - 0828 - - - - - - - - - - -

Bristol, Old Market, Bond Street - 0830 - - - - - - - - - - -

• - Operates via A403 to Govier Way. Passengers for Abbleton Lane and other stops in Severn Beach and Redwick should be permitted to stay on the bus to complete their journey.
 - Operates on Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Fridays (Not Bank Holidays)
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625 - Severn Beach • Pilning • Easter Compton • Cribbs Causeway • Patchway • Bristol Parkway • UWE (Frenchay Campus)

Saturday

Severn Beach, Govier Way 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701

Severn Beach Rail Station 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704

Pilning, Cross Hands 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710

Easter Compton, The Fox 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715

Cribbs Causeway, Retail Park 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720

Cribbs Causeway, ASDA Wal-Mart (Stop K) 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station (Stop H) 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724

Patchway, Coniston Road Shops 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730

Stoke Lane, Bourton Avenue 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737

Little Stoke, Kingsway Roundabout 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741

Bristol Parkway Station, Stop A 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1645 1746

UWE, Frenchay Campus 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754

Sunday & Bank Holidays

Severn Beach, Govier Way 1000 1200 1400

Severn Beach, Station 1003 1203 1403

Pilning, Cross Hands 1008 1208 1408

Easter Compton, The Fox 1013 1213 1413

Cribbs Causeway, Retail Park 1018 1218 1418

Cribbs Causeway, ASDA Wal-Mart (Stop K) 1019 1219 1419

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station (Stop H) 1021 1221 1421
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624 - Bristol • Clifton Down • Westbury Village • Henbury • Easter Compton • Pilning • Severn Beabch

625 - UWE (Frenchay Campus) • Bristol Parkway • Patchway • Cribbs Causeway • Pilning • Easter Compton • Severn Beach

Monday to Friday (not Bank Holidays)
625 625 625 625 625 624  625 625 625 625 624 625

Bristol, Old Market, Bond Street (Stop Om) - - - - - - - - - - 1743 -

Bristol, Broadmead, Bond Street (Stop Rc) - - - - - - - - - - 1745 -

Clifton Down, Rail Station - - - - - - - - - - 1755 -

Westbury village, Canford Lane Shops - - - - - 1415 - - - - 1804 -

Henbury, Crow Lane Shops - - - - - 1421 - - - - - -

Henbury, Salutation - - - - - 1422 - - - - 1809 -

Hallen, King William IV - - - - - 1427 - - - - 1813 -

UWE, Frenchay Campus (Stop C) 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 - 1404 1504 1610 1710 - 1820

Bristol Parkway Station (Stop B) 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 - 1412 1512 1620 1722 - 1828

Little Stoke, Kingsway Roundabout 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 - 1417 1517 1626 1728 - 1833

Stoke Lane, Bourton Avenue 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 - 1421 1521 1630 1732 - 1837

Patchway, Coniston Road Shops 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 - 1428 1528 1638 1740 - 1845

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station (Stop H) 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 - 1434 1534 1644 1746 - 1851

Cribbs Causeway, ASDA Wal-Mart (Stop K) 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 - 1436 1536 1646 1748 - 1853

Cribbs Causeway, Retail park 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 - 1437 1537 1647 1749 - 1854

Easter Compton, The Fox 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1436 1443 1543 1653 1755 1822 1900

Pilning, School - - - - - - - 1548 - - - -

Pilning, Cross Hands 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1441 1448 1550 1658 1800 1827 1905

Severn Beach, Rail Station 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1448 1453 1555 1703 1805 1833 1909

Severn Beach, Govier Way 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1450 1456 1558 1706 1808 1837 1912

• - Operates via A403 to Govier Way. Passengers for Abbleton Lane and other stops in Severn Beach and Redwick should be permitted to stay on the bus to complete their journey.
 - Operates on Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Fridays (Not Bank Holidays)
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625 - UWE (Frenchay Campus) • Bristol Parkway • Patchway • Cribbs Causeway • Pilning • Easter Compton • Severn Beach

Saturday

UWE, Frenchay Campus (Stop C) 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804

Bristol Parkway Station (Stop B) 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812

Little Stoke, Kingsway Roundabout 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817

Stoke Lane, Bourton Avenue 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821

Patchway, Coniston Road Shops 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station (Stop H) 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834

Cribbs Causeway, ASDA Wal-Mart (Stop K) 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836

Cribbs Causeway, Retail park 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837

Easter Compton, The Fox 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843

Pilning, Cross Hands 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848

Severn Beach, Rail Station 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853

Severn Beach, Govier Way 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856

Sunday & Bank Holidays

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station (Stop H) 1143 1343 1643

Cribbs Causeway, ASDA Wal-Mart (Stop K) 1145 1345 1645

Cribbs Causeway, Retail park 1146 1346 1646

Easter Compton, The Fox 1151 1351 1651

Pilning, Cross Hands 1156 1356 1656

Severn Beach, Rail Station • • 1701

Severn Beach, Govier Way 1159 1359 1703

• - Operates via A403 to Govier Way. Passengers for Abbleton Lane and other stops in Severn Beach and Redwick should be permitted to stay on the bus to complete their journey.


